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ABSTRACT

The objective of the study is to identify problems faced by victims of incest and
to discuss on relevant area which might be related to the problem such as matters
pertaining to protection centre for incest victims, police role in facing this offence and
society’s role in curbing incest and helping victims get through this horrible
experience. Eventhough incest is not new to our country even to the world, how deep
do people actually know about it and do people actually realize that this problem is far
worst then they actually think. That is why this topic was selected as our research topic,
because it might provide us with deeper understanding on the problem thus giving us
knowledge to pass on to others. Through this research, it is hope that the actual statistic
on number of incest cases could be found out so that we can see how serious the
problem truly is. And that is not the end of it, through this research also,
recommendation might be made with regard to problems that might be found through
this research. Therefore it may actually work as a mean to identify sources of the
problem and also as mode of recommending solutions to the said problem, which is
incest. This research is going to be conducted mainly through interview and by looking
into relevant laws and research done by others, that is how data going to be collected in
this research. All and all, it is hoped that this research could bring benefits even in the
slightest possible way because incest is not a problem that can be perceive as regular

problem.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Acknowledgement

Abstract

Contents

List of Cases

CHAPTER ONE: INTRODUCTION

1.0
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

Introduction
Problem Statement
Literature Review
Aim and Objective
Methodology

Scope and Limitation

Significance of Study

CHAPTER TWO: REPORT

2.0

2.1

Interview

2.0.1 Interview with Caretaker of Kem Kewaja
2.0.2 Interview with Incest Victims in Kem Kewaja
Statistic

2.1.1 Kewaja Statistic

2.1.2  Nationwide Statistic

ii
iti
iv

vi

10
10
14
18
18

19



2.1.3 Statistic on Victim’s relationship and Suspect
2.1.4 Statistic on Place of Incident

2.2 Article

CHAPTER THREE: ANALYSIS

3.0  Interview Analysis
3.0.1 Encik Yahya
3.0.2 Shida
3.0.3 Shifa
3.04 Amalina
3.1  Article and Statistic Analysis

3.2  Case Analysis

CHAPTER FOUR: RECOMMENDATION

4.0 Recommendation

CHAPTER FIVE: CONCLUSION

5.0 Conclusion

Bibliography

Appendices

20
21

21

35
35
37
38
38
39

44

47

31



